WaveLine® Banner Stand 48”W
WLBS-G-48116GR
Tension Fabric Displays
Primary Image Area
1000mm w x  2751mm h(39.4” w x 108.3” h)
Keep text and important images
inside of red line.
Crop Size
1200mm w x 2951mm h(48” w x 116” h)
Graphic Size with Bleed
1300mm w x 3051mm h(51.2” w x 120.1” h)
- CMYK color
- Resolutions must be 72-125 ppi
- All fonts must be created to outlines
- Embed all images in final document
- Save final document as PDF for print